8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM

DAILY SCHEDULE

Song / Devotional / Morning Prayer
Breakfast & Clean Up

Cabin Clean Up

Group Prayer (Pavilion)

Classes & Cabin Inspections

Break Time

Solving the Bible Scene Mysteries

Meet at Pavilion

Lunch & Clean Up

In Cabin Quiet Time / Free Time Away from Cabins
Group Physical Activity (All must participate)
Free Time

Group Prayer (Pavilion)

Dinner & Clean Up

Prepare for Evening Worship

Praise & Worship

Campfire

Prepare for Bed

Cabin Devotional & Prayer

Lights Out

*Subject to minor changes as needed.



