DAILY SCHEDULE

8:00 AM	- 8:30 AM	Song / Devotional / Morning Prayer
8:30 AM	- 9:30 AM	Breakfast & Clean Up
9:30 AM	- 9:45 AM	Cabin Clean Up
9:45 AM	- 10:00 AM	Group Prayer (Pavilion)
10:00 AM	- 10:45 AM	Classes & Cabin Inspections
10:45 AM	- 11:00 AM	Break Time
11:00 AM	- 11:45 PM	Solving the Bible Scene Mysteries
11:45 PM	- 12:00 PM	Meet at Pavilion
12:00 PM	- 1:00 PM	Lunch & Clean Up
1:00 PM	- 1:30 PM	In Cabin Quiet Time / Free Time Away from Cabins
1:30 PM	- 3:30 PM	Group Physical Activity (All must participate)
3:30 PM	- 4:45 PM	Free Time
4:45 PM	- 5:00 PM	Group Prayer (Pavilion)
5:00 PM	- 6:15 PM	Dinner & Clean Up
6:15 PM	- 6:30 PM	Prepare for Evening Worship
6:30 PM	- 8:00 PM	Praise & Worship
8:00 PM	- 9:45 PM	Campfire
9:30 PM	- 10:00 PM	Prepare for Bed
10:00 PM	- 10:15 PM	Cabin Devotional & Prayer
10:30 PM		Lights Out

^{*}Subject to minor changes as needed.